www.pearmedia.ca

From:

Pear Media Inc.
5508-30 Street
Lloydminster, AB

TV 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:

Cold Lake Motocross Association
amberdhayward@gmail.com

Quote

Quote Number 1445
Quote Date June 13, 2023

Logo would need to be provided in a vector copy ( .eps, Ai, pdf)

Total $2,129.40

Turnaround time is currently is 1-2 weeks but this can change as jobs come in.

Hrs/Qty Service

24

24

24

12

12

Gildan 6400 Softstyle Shirt with 1
location printing

Second location add $3-5 for back
depending on size

ATC2500 Hoodies with 1 location
printing depending on size

Second location add $3-5 for back

YP Classics - Retro Trucker Cap - 6606
prices includes up to 8000 stitches setup is
$25

ATC™ EVERYDAY COTTON LADIES'
TANK TOP. ATC1004L

ATC™ PRO SPUN® RACERBACK
LADIES' TANK. ATC3604L

Rate/Price

$14.00

$35.00

$18.00

$15.00

$20.00

Adjust  Sub Total

0% $336.00

0% $840.00

0% $432.00

0% $180.00

0.00% $240.00

Sub Total $2,028.00

Thanks for choosing Pear Media « www.pearmedia.ca

Page 1/2


http://www.pearmedia.ca
http://www.pearmedia.ca
https://www.pearmedia.ca

Quote

www.pearmedia.ca

GST #775979693 $101.40
Total $2,129.40

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.

Thanks for choosing Pear Media « www.pearmedia.ca
Page 2/2


http://www.pearmedia.ca
https://www.pearmedia.ca

