

From:

Pear Media Inc. 5508-30 Street Lloydminster, AB T9V 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:

Cold Lake Motocross Association amberdhayward@gmail.com

Total	\$2,129.40
Quote Date	June 13, 2023
Quote Number	1445

Logo would need to be provided in a vector copy (.eps, Ai, pdf)

Turnaround time is currently is 1-2 weeks but this can change as jobs come in.

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
24	Gildan 6400 Softstyle Shirt with 1 location printing Second location add \$3-5 for back depending on size	\$14.00	0%	\$336.00
24	ATC2500 Hoodies with 1 location printing depending on size Second location add \$3-5 for back	\$35.00	0%	\$840.00
24	YP Classics - Retro Trucker Cap - 6606 prices includes up to 8000 stitches setup is \$25	\$18.00	0%	\$432.00
12	ATC™ EVERYDAY COTTON LADIES' TANK TOP. ATC1004L	\$15.00	0%	\$180.00
12	ATC™ PRO SPUN® RACERBACK LADIES' TANK. ATC3604L	\$20.00	0.00%	\$240.00

Sub Total \$2,028.00



Total	\$2,129.40
GST #775979693	\$101.40

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.